
FILLREFILL.CO           HELLO@FILLREFILL.CO         @FILL_CO

FILL HOUSE 500ml

ALL PURPOSE

BATHROOM CLEAN

FABRIC CONDITIONER

FLOOR CLEAN

KITCHEN CLEAN

LAUNDRY LIQUID

RINSE AID

STEEL & GLASS

TOILET CLEAN

WASH UP

FILL BODY 500ml

HAIR CONDITIONER

HAIR WASH

HAND GEL

HAND SOAP

BODY WASH

RAW 500ml

CLEANING VINEGAR

CLEANING SOAP

HERE’S THE SPECIFIC GRAVITY OF EACH FILL PRODUCT TYPE AT 20°C.
WE’VE ALSO LISTED THE WEIGHT & VOLUME OF OUR PRODUCTS IN STANDARD PACK SIZES. WE 
HOPE IT HELPS.

OFFERING FILL LIQUIDS BY WEIGHT, NOT VOLUME SHOULD HELP FOLKS TO FILL AS MUCH OR AS 
LITTLE AS THEY NEED IN STORE.

VOLUME WEIGHT

505g

512g

500g

525g

515g

520g

505g

502g

505g

505g

VOLUME WEIGHT

500g

517g

447g

515g

517.5g

VOLUME WEIGHT

502g

507g

SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C

1.010

1.025

1.000

1.050

1.030

1.040

1.010

1.005

1.010

1.010

SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C

1.000

1.035

0.895

1.030

1.035

SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C

1.005

1.015


