

BY WEIGHT

HERE'S THE SPECIFIC GRAVITY OF EACH FILL PRODUCT TYPE AT 20°C. WE'VE ALSO LISTED THE WEIGHT & VOLUME OF OUR PRODUCTS IN STANDARD PACK SIZES. WE HOPE IT HELPS.

OFFERING FILL LIQUIDS BY WEIGHT, NOT VOLUME SHOULD HELP FOLKS TO FILL AS MUCH OR AS LITTLE AS THEY NEED IN STORE.

FILL HOUSE 500ml	VOLUME WEIGHT	SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C
ALL PURPOSE	505g	1.010
BATHROOM CLEAN	512g	1.025
FABRIC CONDITIONER	500g	1.000
FLOOR CLEAN	525g	1.050
KITCHEN CLEAN	515g	1.030
LAUNDRY LIQUID	520g	1.040
RINSE AID	505g	1.010
STEEL & GLASS	502g	1.005
TOILET CLEAN	505g	1.010
WASH UP	505g	1.010
FILL BODY 500ml	VOLUME WEIGHT	SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C
HAIR CONDITIONER	500g	1.000
HAIR WASH	517g	1.035
HAND GEL	447g	0.895
HAND SOAP	515g	1.030
BODY WASH	517.5g	1.035
RAW 500ml	VOLUME WEIGHT	SPECIFIC GRAVITY @ 20°C
CLEANING VINEGAR	502g	1.005
CLEANING SOAP	507g	1.015